
LOT 1 BLOCK 7 LAKEWOOD S/D.

DC 1525-1935, DC 1525-1936, PB 1

PITMAN JAMES HENRY JR/MOODY LAURA SUE
6237 SE COUNTY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07829-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/03/2016 DF 0.28 11,495 0 0 11,495

STANDARD
1

86,448
100

11,495
98,043

0
98,043

0
98,043
98,043

0

98,043

1534/2742 3/06/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

PITMAN JAMES HENRY 

1534/2738 3/06/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (PITMA

PITMAN JAMES HENRY 
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LAND:1:1: 80X130 + 1,300 SF.

HX Base Yr

1481 SE VALENCIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,149 103.3500 115.75 132,997 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1028

BAS 1,028 100 1,028 77,344

FOP 64 30 19 1,429

FST 84 55 46 3,461

UCP 280 20 56 4,213

1,456 1,149 86,448

BAS= W10 N27 W16 S40 FOP= W8 S8 E8 N8$ S8 E16 S5 E10 UCP= E14
N20 W14 S20$ N20 FST= E14 N6 W14 S6$ N6$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-280.00 135.00 12,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,495


